@ HP 240 Empire Red Bluetooth Mouse (43NO5AA)

Overview

Stay connected in style

Strong connection and fast tracking will keep you clicking all day,
every day. This stylish wireless mouse offers so many essentials it
deserves a hand, so why not yours?

Lock On with Bluetooth 5.1 Thoughtfully designed

Lose the dongle with the a mouse that has Sleek and ambidextrous design. Choose from
Bluetooth 5.1 wireless connectivity. Picks up three stylish colors: black, red, or silver. It
power efficiency, and ensures a longer and also sports three buttons and a scroll wheel.

stronger connection.

Smooth, Speedy, Sensitive

This mouse's optical sensor has super
accurate tracking at 1600 DPI to precisely
pick up every flick of your wrist - smooth,
speedy, and sensitive.



Specifications

Minimum dimensions (W x D x H) 107 x 60.5 x 29.31 mm

Minimum dimensions (W x D x H) 4.21x2.38x1.15in

Weight 0.0542 kg

Weight 0.121b

Package dimensions (W x D x H) 129 x 78 x 47 mm

Package weight 0.12kg

Battery life Up to 15 months

Minimum System Requirements Bluetooth®

UPC number 195908877707

Manufacturer Warranty HP standard One-year limited warranty

What's in the box Wirelesss Mouse; Quick Start Guide; Warranty Card; 1 x AA battery



Additional specifications

Battery type
Buttons
Cartons per layer

Cartons per pallet
Certifications and compliances

Color

Compatibility

Compatible Operating Systems
Connection type

Country of origin

Indicator light

Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Package weight

Pallet (layers)

Pallet weight

Pallet weight

Product subgroup

Products per pallet

Products per pallet layer
Sensor nominal value

UNSPSC code

Wireless range

Wireless technologies

1 xAA
3
12
72

CE; CB; FCC; IC; Rematel; IFT/NOM; RCM; MPTC; WPC; SDPPI; Telec/VCCI; KC;
NTC; IMDA; BSMI; NCC; SRRC; SIRIM; TRA; EAC; DWLF&F; TP-BY; MoC; TRC;
AMRT; Kvalitet; ICASA; UkrSepro; IctQataq; UKCA; BQB; FSB; SONCAP

Sunset Red

Compatible with PCs with available Bluetooth® technology.
Windows 11; Windows 10; mac0S; Chrome 0S
Bluetooth®5.1

Made in China

Battery; Connectivity

5.08x3.07x1.85in

0.251b

6

876.56 Ib

397.6 kg

Mouse

2880

480

1600 dpi

43211708

Up to 32.81 feet (10 meters) in open air

Red Optical Tracking
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