

Overview

Stay connected in style

Strong connection and fast tracking will keep you clicking all day, every day. This stylish wireless mouse offers so many essentials it deserves a hand, so why not yours?

Lock On with Bluetooth 5.1

Lose the dongle with the a mouse that has Bluetooth 5.1 wireless connectivity. Picks up power efficiency, and ensures a longer and stronger connection.

Smooth, Speedy, Sensitive

This mouse's optical sensor has super accurate tracking at 1600 DPI to precisely pick up every flick of your wrist - smooth, speedy, and sensitive.

Thoughtfully designed

Sleek and ambidextrous design. Choose from three stylish colors: black, red, or silver. It also sports three buttons and a scroll wheel.

Specifications

Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	107 x 60.5 x 29.31 mm
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	4.21 x 2.38 x 1.15 in
Weight	0.0542 kg
Weight	0.12 lb
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	129 x 78 x 47 mm
Package weight	0.12 kg
Battery life	Up to 15 months
Minimum System Requirements	Bluetooth®
UPC number	195908877707
Manufacturer Warranty	HP standard One-year limited warranty
What's in the box	Wirelesss Mouse; Quick Start Guide; Warranty Card; 1 x AA battery

Additional specifications

Battery type	1 x AA
Buttons	3
Cartons per layer	12
Cartons per pallet	72
Certifications and compliances	CE; CB; FCC; IC; Rematel; IFT/NOM; RCM; MPTC; WPC; SDPPI; Telec/VCCI; KC; NTC; IMDA; BSMI; NCC; SRRC; SIRIM; TRA; EAC; DWLF&F TP-BY; MoC; TRC; AMRT; Kvalitet; ICASA; UkrSepro; IctQataq; UKCA; BQB; FSB; SONCAP
Color	Sunset Red
Compatibility	Compatible with PCs with available Bluetooth® technology.
Compatible Operating Systems	Windows 11; Windows 10; macOS; Chrome OS
Connection type	Bluetooth® 5.1
Country of origin	Made in China
Indicator light	Battery; Connectivity
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	5.08 x 3.07 x 1.85 in
Package weight	0.25 lb
Pallet (layers)	6
Pallet weight	876.56 lb
Pallet weight	397.6 kg
Product subgroup	Mouse
Products per pallet	2880
Products per pallet layer	480
Sensor nominal value	1600 dpi
UNSPSC code	43211708
Wireless range	Up to 32.81 feet (10 meters) in open air
Wireless technologies	Red Optical Tracking

Disclaimer — Copyright

Actual product may vary from image shown.

© Copyright 2023 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.